Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tiara Cheney - (1119887) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.07
1:10.53
1:10.59
1:12.30
1:12.78
1:14.77
1:15.51
1:16.99
1:17.55
1:22.92
1:24.14
1:24.77

1:27.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.59
1:10.53
1:10.07
1:12.78
1:12.30
1:14.77
1:17.55
1:15.51
1:16.99

1:22.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

368
361
360
335
329
303
294
278
272
222
213
208
187

WA Pts

360
361
368
329
335
303
272
294
278
222

Round

Round

F
F

Date

03/07/16
17/07/16
01/10/16
29/11/15
28/02/16
03/10/15
05/07/15
22/02/15
19/07/15
05/10/14
23/02/14
27/07/14
06/07/14

Date

01/10/16
17/07/16
03/07/16
28/02/16
29/11/15
03/10/15
19/07/15
05/07/15
22/02/15
05/10/14

Meet

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Club Championships

Poole Season Starter 2016

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

Poole Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Poole Club Championships

Venue

Littledown
Poole
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Poole
Littledown
Swindon

Littledown

Venue

Poole

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown

Poole

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:24.77 208 H 27/07/14  Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon 3
1:27.73 187 06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Poole 3
1:24.14 213 23/02/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown Poole 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



