Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tiara Cheney - (1119887) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.07	368		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:10.53	361	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:10.59	360	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
1:12.30	335		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
1:12.78	329		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:14.77	303	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
1:15.51	294		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:16.99	278		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:17.55	272		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:22.92	222		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:24.14	213		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
1:24.77	208	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:27.73	187		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.59	360	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
1:10.53	361	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:10.07	368		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:12.78	329		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:12.30	335		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
1:14.77	303	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
1:17.55	272		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:15.51	294		05/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:16.99	278		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:22.92 povright 2024	222		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole Powered By SPORT	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.77	208	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:27.73	187		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:24.14	213		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS